
--Conditions test: 23°C and 50% R.H.

Ideal for general packaging used for wrapping objects

[tissue for miscellaneous wrappings]

Suggested for diversified wrapping and 
PE extrusion.                            

APPLICATIONS
MG paper, only available with OBA.                             

DESCRIPTION
1935/2004/CE
DM italian
BfR
FDA
Directive 94/62/CE

APPROVALS

VELINA 
SD RL CCO 

PARAMETERS Unit Method

Substance

Tensile strength md

Tensile strength cd

Smoothness Bekk (smooth. side)

Moisture content

g/m²

kN/m

kN/m

s

%

ISO 536

ISO 1924-2

ISO 1924-2

ISO 5627

ISO 287

20

0,95

0,7

350

5

30

1, 5

1,1

300

5

25

1,2

0,9

320

5

40

2,2

1,5

200

5

Typical Value

Ideal for general packaging used for wrapping objects
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